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Packrafts

Model

Price

Supai

Ultralight PerformanceUniversal

Flatwater
Canyon 2

     Anfibio

Alpha
XC

Delta 
MX

Adventure
X2

Barracuda
R2

Microraft
S/M

Microraft
L/XL

Ponto

    Nortik 

Trekraft
m. Verdeck

Kokopelli

Nirvana
self-bailer

     MRS

Alligator
2S

Alligator
2S Pro

1 pure boat, without any removable parts (e.g. seats) | 2 according to outfit, but without accessories (inflation bag etc.) | 3 also without available | 4 470€ / 570€ / 681€ without seat(s) | 5 for 2 persons | 6 optional

379 € 529 € 4 629 € 4 1.049 € 999 € 849 € 828 € 1.049 € 1.149 € 1.499 €

MRS (Micro Rafting System)

	 back rest

Outfit	 seat cushion

Weight	 stripped down1

Length	 inner

Width	 inner

	 spray deck

	 fully featured2

	 outer

	 outer

Tube diameter

	 repair material

	 inflation bag

	 pack strap/-bag

	 cargo zipper

	 inflatable floor

690 g

106 cm

17-41 cm

1.385 g

120 cm

34 cm

1.610 g

140 cm

38 cm

3.200 g

170 cm

36 cm

4.220 g

215 cm

33 cm

2.300 g

117 cm

35 cm

2.600 g

125 cm

35 cm

2.550 g

130 cm

35 cm

3.000 g

133 cm

38 cm

3.100 g

133 cm

37 cm

2.800 g

126 cm

33 cm

3.150 g

126 cm

33 cm

Speed 3 km/h 4 km/h 4-5 km/h 5-6 km/h 4-5 km/h 5 km/h 4 km/h 4 km/h 5 km/h 5 km/h

        3 

     3 

     3

        3

        3

10 g

690 g

157 cm

92 cm

28-22 cm

20 g

110 g

25 g

1.655 g

210 cm

84 cm

25 cm

20 g

110 g

25 g

1.880 g

234 cm

90 cm

26 cm

20 g

130 g

25 g

3.850 g

295 cm

100 cm

32 cm

20g

130g

25g

4.930 g

365 cm

96 cm

32 cm

2.900 g

222 cm

87 cm

26 cm

3.200 g

235 cm

92 cm

28 cm

20 g

130 g

25 g

2.750 g

240 cm

94 cm

29,5 cm

50 g

250 g

3.600 g

230 cm

94 cm

29 cm

50 g

130 g

35 g

4.250 g

230 cm

94 cm

28 cm

20 g

130 g

25 g

3.450 g

252cm

86 cm

27 cm

Capacity

Height upto

95 kg

185 cm

110 kg

5

185 cm

180 kg

195 cm

250 kg

190 cm

300 kg

190 cm

130 kg

183 cm

150 kg

195 cm

150 kg

198 cm

140 kg

195 cm

150 kg

195 cm

140 kg

190 cm

150 kg

190 cm

Pack size 10 x 20 cm 30 x 20 cm 30 x 20 cm 50 x 20 cm 40 x 20 cm 40 x 20 cm 50 x 30 cm 50 x 40 cm 50 x 20 cm 50 x 20 cm

20 g

130 g

25 g

3.850 g

252 cm

86 cm

27 cm

	 grap loops 7 5 5 9 9 9 4 6 10 12

Whitewater

Workmanship

Robustness

Accessories	 thigh straps simple 8-point 6-point 8-point

Colours

Anfibio Packrafting Store
Schellin & Kreinacker GbR
Leipzig | Dresden

Tel.: 0351/32 13 17 75 
mail@packrafing-store.de
www.packrafting-store.de

As from 09/2018 | subject to changes

 DE | EN

Twain

Kokopelli

4.450 g

225 cm

36 cm

6.650 g

312 cm

95 cm

28 cm

250 kg

60 x 30 cm

190 cm

5-6 km/h

7

1.099 €

50 g

160 g

70 g

6

5

5

Barracuda
R2 Pro

4.880 g

215 cm

33 cm

6.620 g

365 cm

96 cm

32 cm

6-7 km/h

300 kg

190 cm

50 x 30 cm

12

1.969 €

20 g

130 g

25 g

40 x 30 cm

6-7km/h

5

12

1.269 €

20 g

130 g

25 g

Sigma
TX

2.100 g

160 cm

39 cm

2.640 g

260 cm

93 cm

27 cm

220 kg

30 x 20 cm

195 cm

5 km/h

5

     3 / 5

     3 / 5

799 € 4

20 g

110 g

25 g

CityRaft

2.800 g

130 cm

38 cm

2.800 g

250 cm

94 cm

29 cm

5 km/h

150 kg

195 cm

60 x 20 cm

        

6

140 g

699 €

50 g

250 g

Nomad
S1

3.765 g

170 cm

32 cm

4.795 g

292 cm

86 cm

27 cm

6 km/h

300 kg

190 cm

40 x 30 cm

10

1.299 €

20 g

130 g

25 g

http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts:::43.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight:::43_64.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight:::43_64.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance:::43_66.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance:::43_66.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal:::43_65.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal:::43_65.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight/Supai-Matkat::610.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Kokopelli-Hornet-Lite::682.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight/MRS-Tulo::655.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Adventure-X2::615.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Adventure-X2::615.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Adventure-X2::615.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Ponto::654.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Ponto::654.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Nortik-Trekraft-mit-Verdeck::604.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Nortik-Trekraft-mit-Verdeck::604.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Nortik-Trekraft-mit-Verdeck::604.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Kokopelli-Nirvana-SB::685.html 
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Alligator-2S-by-MRS::672.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Alligator-2S-by-MRS::672.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Aire-BAKraft-Hybrid-1-selbstlenzend::617.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Kokopelli-Hornet-Lite::682.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight/MRS-Tulo::655.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Adventure-X2::615.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-mit-abnehmbarer-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Ponto::654.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Nortik-Trekraft-mit-Verdeck::604.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Alligator-2S-by-MRS::672.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Aire-BAKraft-Hybrid-1-selbstlenzend::617.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/images/content/CC_EN.pdf
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Delta-MX::735.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Delta-MX::735.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Alpha-XC::734.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Delta-MX::735.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Kokopelli-Twain-olive::747.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Adventure-X2::615.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Ponto-optionale-Spritzdecke::654.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Nortik-Trekraft-mit-Verdeck::604.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Alligator-2S-by-MRS::672.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Alligator-2S-Pro::744.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Barrakuda-R2-Pro::616.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Alpha-XC::734.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Universal/MRS-Microraft-abnehmbare-Spritzdecke::608.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Barracuda-R2::769.html
http://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Delta-MX::735.html
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/MRS-Nomad-S1::799.html?MODsid=er5fhkqopdks9hchbikk416qa5
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Nortik-CityRaft::798.html?MODsid=er5fhkqopdks9hchbikk416qa5
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Neu/Anfibio-Sigma-TX::796.html?MODsid=er5fhkqopdks9hchbikk416qa5
https://www.packrafting-store.de/images/content/VT_DE.pdf
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Ultralight/Supai-Flatwater-Canyon-II::497.html?MODsid=er5fhkqopdks9hchbikk416qa5
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Performance/Kokopelli-Nirvana-Self-Bailer::802.html

